Googol Technology (HK) Limited
1
GT-400 Series Motion Controller
GT-400 series motion controllers developed by Googol Technology
Ltd is a general-purpose type of 4-axis DSP based motion controllers.
The series have several product models as listed below, widely used
in applications ranging from simple point-to-point motion control
equipment to highly complicated profile motion control equipment,
such as measuring machine, PCB drilling machine, SMT, engraving
machine, NC lathe, machining center, water jet cutter, laser cutting
machine, robot and more.
Ordering Information
Main Features:
• Adopt high-performance DSP and FPGA technology
• Each card can control 4 servo/step motors
• Programmable sampling period. The minimum interpolation period of four axes is 200us (GT-400-SG-S is
Type Model
Number
of Axes
Motor
Type
Control Mode
Feedback
Input
PC Bus Type
GT-400-PG-G 4 Step/Servo
Pulse output,
open loop control
2 channels
auxiliary
encoder input
ISA/PCI/PC104
4 axis, for
point-to-point
motion
control
GT-400-PV-G 4 Step/Servo
Analog output &
Pulse output,
close loop
control, encoder
input
4 encoder
input, 2
channels
auxiliary
encoder input
ISA/PCI/PC104
GT-400-SG-G 4 Step/Servo
Pulse output,
open loop control
2 channels
auxiliary
encoder input
ISA/PCI/PC104
GT-400-SP-G 4 Step/Servo
Pulse output,
open loop
control, encoder
input
4 encoder
input, 2
channels
auxiliary
encoder input
ISA/PCI/PC104
GT-400-SV-G 4 Step/Servo
Analog output &
Pulse output,
close loop
control, encoder